
1st 357 1st 3.234 1st 3
2nd 350 2nd 3.248 2nd 5
3rd 350 3rd 3.311 3rd 6
4th 349 4th 3.506 4th 8
5th 342 5th 3.561 5th 9
6th 337 6th 3.708 6th 12
7th 315 7th 3.726 7th 13
8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A
9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A
10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of GBA shooters for 2‐gun points: 8

2 gun GBA

overall

placing

101 Brooks, Danny Y 3.184 3.938 3.561 5 143 172 315 7 0 12 6 0

102 Massie, Travis Y 3.477 2.991 3.234 1 171 171 342 5 0 6 3 0
103 Allen, Chris Y 2.780 3.841 3.311 3 176 174 350 2 0 5 2 1

104 Bencivengo, Micheal Y 3.310 4.106 3.708 6 177 173 350 3 0 9 5 0

105 Donovant, Zack Y 3.019 4.432 3.726 7 174 163 337 6 0 13 7 0
106 Dove, Eric Y DQ 3.658 DQ DQ DQ 185 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107 Patterson, Jeff Y 3.279 3.734 3.506 4 178 171 349 4 0 8 4 0

108 St. Martin, Cyril Y 2.646 3.850 3.248 2 179 178 357 1 0 3 1 2
109   Y 4.340 DQ DQ DQ 146 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110   Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
111   Y 3.656 DQ DQ DQ 182 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
112   Y 3.947 DQ DQ DQ 164 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
201   DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
202   DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Brooks, Danny
Donovant, Zack

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Donovant, Zack
Brooks, Danny

Massie, Travis
St. Martin, Cyril
Allen, Chris

Patterson, Jeff
Brooks, Danny

Bencivengo, Micheal
Donovant, Zack

St. Martin, Cyril
Allen, Chris

Bencivengo, Micheal
Patterson, Jeff
Massie, Travis

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

St. Martin, Cyril
Allen, Chris

Massie, Travis
Patterson, Jeff

Bencivengo, Micheal

GBA 600 YARD MATCH #1
Cavilier Gun Club

Two Gun Overall Results
2/3/2019

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANKGBACompetitor

 2‐GUN   
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X‐
count 
LG+HG

GROUP + 
SCORE

Score 
AGGHG score



1ST 182 1ST 2.646 1ST
2ND 179 2nd 2.780 2ND
3RD 178 3rd 3.019 3RD
4TH 177 4th 3.184 4TH
5TH 176 5th 3.279 5TH
6TH 174 6th 3.310 6TH
7TH 171 7th 3.477 7TH
8TH 170 8th 3.480 8TH
9TH 164 9th 3.656 9TH
10TH 146 10th 3.947 10TH

11th
X 12th

1ST 50 1.612 0 1ST 1.612 13th
2ND 49 2.261 0 2nd 1.82
3RD 48 1.944 0 3rd 1.944 13

GBA Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 37 0 3.222 46 0 4.055 39 0 2.551 21 0 2.906 143 11 0 3.184 4 15 8 7 3 10
2 Y 102 42 0 2.967 45 0 4.452 46 0 2.496 38 0 3.993 171 7 0 3.477 7 14 7 4 4 4 12

3 Y 103 42 0 1.820 41 0 4.415 45 0 2.549 48 0 2.337 176 5 0 2.780 2 7 2 6 9 9 24

4 Y 104 40 0 6.108 45 0 2.731 42 0 2.790 50 0 1.612 177 4 0 3.310 6 10 5 7 5 6 18
5 Y 105 46 0 3.847 33 0 3.263 46 0 2.706 49 0 2.261 174 6 0 3.019 3 9 4 5 8 7 20
6 Y 106 48 0 4.048 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
7 Y 107 48 0 2.618 38 0 4.522 44 0 3.568 48 0 2.406 178 3 0 3.279 5 8 3 8 6 8 22
8 Y 108 48 0 1.944 47 0 2.299 44 0 4.194 40 0 2.148 179 2 0 2.646 1 3 1 9 10 10 29
9 Y 109 19 0 4.088 43 0 4.141 39 0 4.625 45 0 4.507 146 10 0 4.340 11 21 11 1 1

10 Y 110 44 0 2.733 46 0 4.387 DQ DQ DQ 48 0 3.490 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
11 Y 111 47 0 2.654 43 0 3.776 46 0 4.625 46 0 3.568 182 1 0 3.656 9 10 6 10 2 5 17
12 Y 112 42 0 4.183 42 0 2.180 43 0 5.082 37 0 4.341 164 9 0 3.947 10 19 10 2 1 1 4

13 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
14 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
15 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
20 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 209 46 0 2.342 45 0 2.212 39 0 6.022 40 0 3.343 170 8 0 3.480 8 16 9 3 3 2 8

22 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
23 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY‐ 
BENCH

SOY Points

St. Martin, Cyril
Allen, Chris

Patterson, Jeff
Donovant, Zack

Bencivengo, Micheal

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Wallace, Michael
Massie, Travis
Brooks, Danny

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Green, Jeff

Bencivengo, Micheal
Allen, Chris

Donovant, Zack
Massie, Travis
Green, Jeff

50
42
48

Bencivengo, Micheal
Allen, Chris

St. Martin, Cyril

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Patterson, Jeff
Bencivengo, Micheal

Eye, Okey

Brooks, Danny

Massie, Travis

Bencivengo, Micheal
Donovant, Zack
St. Martin, Cyril

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

GBA 600 YARD MATCH #1

2/3/2019

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Cavilier Gun Club

Wallace, Michael
St. Martin, Cyril

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Patterson, Jeff

St. Martin, Cyril
Allen, Chris

Donovant, Zack

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Wallace, Michael Green, Jeff
Eye, Okey
Tripp, Curtis

#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Eye, Okey
Tripp, Curtis

 

Competitor

 
 
 

Patterson, Jeff
St. Martin, Cyril
Tripp, Curtis
Riim, Daniol
Wallace, Michael

Massie, Travis
Allen, Chris
Bencivengo, Micheal
Donovant, Zack
Dove, Eric

Brooks, Danny

Eye, Okey

 
 

 
 
 
 
Green, Jeff

3
7
8
9
10
10
14
15
16
19
21

#N/A
#N/A



1ST 185 1ST 2.991 1ST
2ND 178 2nd 3.658 2ND
3RD 174 3rd 3.734 3RD
4TH 173 4th 3.841 4TH
5TH 172 5th 3.850 5TH
6TH 171 6th 3.938 6TH
7TH 171 7th 4.106 7TH
8TH 163 8th 4.432 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH
10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th
X 12th

1ST 50 2.061 0 1ST 2.061 13th
2nd 49 2.212 0 2ND 2.212
3rd 49 2.260 0 3RD 2.260 8

GBA Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 44 0 2.846 42 0 4.160 43 0 2.754 43 0 5.991 172 5 0 3.938 6 11 6 6 5 5 16
2 Y 102 47 0 3.109 46 0 2.743 46 0 2.699 32 0 3.412 171 6 0 2.991 1 7 2 5 10 9 24
3 Y 103 43 0 4.222 50 0 2.061 39 0 5.613 42 0 3.468 174 3 0 3.841 4 7 3 8 7 8 23

4 Y 104 43 0 3.685 46 0 2.820 42 0 5.455 42 0 4.462 173 4 0 4.106 7 11 7 7 4 4 15

5 Y 105 42 0 3.598 47 0 2.608 40 0 7.355 34 0 4.167 163 8 0 4.432 8 16 8 3 3 3 9

6 Y 106 49 0 2.280 49 0 2.260 41 0 6.444 46 0 3.648 185 1 0 3.658 2 3 1 10 9 10 29
7 Y 107 48 0 2.637 46 0 4.561 43 0 3.571 34 0 4.167 171 7 0 3.734 3 10 5 4 8 6 18
8 Y 108 44 0 3.241 49 0 2.212 39 0 4.518 46 0 5.429 178 2 0 3.850 5 7 4 9 6 7 22
9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
14 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
15 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
20 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
23 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

GBA 600 YARD MATCH #1
Cavilier Gun Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Allen, Chris

St. Martin, Cyril
Dove, Eric

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

St. Martin, Cyril
Dove, Eric

#N/A

Brooks, Danny
Bencivengo, Micheal

Donovant, Zack

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Dove, Eric

Donovant, Zack

2/3/2019

Brooks, Danny
Massie, Travis
Allen, Chris
Bencivengo, Micheal

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Donovant, Zack

RELAY‐ 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 
 
 
 
 

Dove, Eric
Patterson, Jeff
St. Martin, Cyril
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Massie, Travis
Dove, Eric

Patterson, Jeff
Allen, Chris

St. Martin, Cyril

St. Martin, Cyril
Allen, Chris

Bencivengo, Micheal
Brooks, Danny
Massie, Travis
Patterson, Jeff

Dove, Eric
Massie, Travis

#N/AAllen, Chris

49
49
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Allen, Chris
St. Martin, Cyril
Patterson, Jeff
Brooks, Danny

Bencivengo, Micheal
Donovant, Zack

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

3
7
7
7
10
11
11
16

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A



1ST 184 1ST 2.726 1ST 2
2ND 173 2nd 5.157 2ND 4
3RD 160 3rd 6.807 3RD 6
4TH 144 4th 7.851 4TH 8
5TH 134 5th 9.902 5TH 10
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A
10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A
X 12th #N/A

1ST 43 6.728 0 1ST 4.83 13th #N/A
2ND 41 4.830 0 2nd 6.535 14th #N/A
3RD 41 7.681 0 3rd 6.728 15th #N/A

GBA Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
25 Y 301 44 0 2.683 49 0 2.363 43 0 3.870 48 0 1.986 184 1 0 2.726 1 2 1
26 Y 302 34 0 6.804 45 0 4.457 39 0 7.523 26 0 12.620 144 4 0 7.851 4 8 4
27 Y 303 45 0 5.046 48 0 3.159 38 0 7.895 42 0 4.528 173 2 0 5.157 2 4 2
28 Y 304 36 0 10.473 43 0 6.899 37 0 9.951 18 0 12.284 134 5 0 9.902 5 10 5
29 Y 305 40 0 9.395 41 0 5.432 38 0 6.790 41 0 5.612 160 3 0 6.807 3 6 3
30 Y 306 DQ DQ DQ 0 0 12.073 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ   DQ DQ DQ DQ
31 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
32 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
33 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
34 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
35 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
36 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
37 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
38 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
39 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
40 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Swiger, Robert "Ken" Swiger, Robert "Ken" Swiger, Robert "Ken"
Michael, Wallace Michael, Wallace Michael, Wallace

GBA 600 YARD MATCH #1
Cavilier Gun Club

2/3/2019

TACTIAL GUN RESULTS

TACTIAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTIAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTIAL GUN OVERALL

Rounds, Chris Rounds, Chris Rounds, Chris
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Holzbach, Ron Holzbach, Ron Holzbach, Ron
Carpenter, Boyd Carpenter, Boyd Carpenter, Boyd

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Eye, Okey Rounds, Alen 13 #N/A
Eye, Okey Eye, Okey 43 #N/A

#N/A
TACTIAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTIAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Eye, Okey Eye, Okey 41 #N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY‐ 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE RANK X TOTAL
Competitor

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP RANK
(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Swiger, Robert "Ken"
Carpenter, Boyd
Michael, Wallace
Rounds, Chris
Holzbach, Ron

 
 
 
 
 

Stanley, Jason
 
 
 
 
 



1ST 163 1ST 6.507 1ST 2
2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A
10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A
X 12th #N/A

1ST #N/A #N/A #N/A 1ST #N/A 13th #N/A
2ND #N/A #N/A #N/A 2nd #N/A 14th #N/A
3RD #N/A #N/A #N/A 3rd #N/A 15th #N/A

GBA Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
22 Y 210 38 0 6.788 43 0 6.728 41 0 4.830 41 0 7.681 163 1 0 6.507 1 2 1
23 Y 211 DQ DQ DQ 39 0 7.780 13 0 6.535 19 0 15.517 DQ DQ #VALUE! DQ DQ DQ DQ
24 Y 212 37 0 12.850 DQ DQ DQ 30 0 11.285 30 0 9.615 DQ DQ #VALUE! DQ DQ DQ DQ
25 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
26 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
27 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
28 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
29 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
30 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
31 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
32 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
33 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
34 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
35 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
36 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
37 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
38 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
39 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
40 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Eye, Okey Eye, Okey Eye, Okey
#N/A #N/A #N/A

GBA 600 YARD MATCH #1
Cavilier Gun Club

2/3/2019

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY‐ 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE RANK X TOTAL
Competitor

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP RANK
(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Stanley, Jason
 
 
 
 
 

Eye, Okey
Rounds, Alen
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